Blutspenden in 56288 Kastellaun bis zum 13.10.2025

Mo
Fr
Do
Mo
Di
Mi
Mo
Fr
Mo
Fr

05.05.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
13:30-18:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

18.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Emmelshausen 56281

Integrierte Gesamtschule
Rhein-Mosel-Str. 87-89

Kastellaun 56288

Integrierte Gesamtschule
Theodor-Heuss-Str. F3

Blankenrath 56865

Grundschule
Waldstr. 4

Simmern 55469
Hunsrickhalle
Schulstr. 12

Rheinbdllen 55494

Puricelli-Schule
Schulstr. 3

Gemiinden 55490

Birgerhaus
Raiffeisenstr. 6a

Kirchberg 55481

Stadthalle
Gartenstr. 1

Simmern 55469
Blutspendemobil
Rodelbachstr. 3

Globus, Baumarkt (Parkplatz)

Emmelshausen 56281

Integrierte Gesamtschule
Rhein-Mosel-Str. 87-89

Bell 56288
Gemeindehaus
Alter Weiher 2



28.07.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.09.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

17.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

29.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

10.10.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Simmern 55469
Hunsrickhalle
Schulstr. 12

Rheinbdllen 55494
KiR Kulturhaus
Schulstr. 2

Blankenrath 56865
Grundschule
Waldstr. 4

Kirchberg 55481
Stadthalle
Gartenstr. 1

Gemiinden 55490
Birgerhaus
Raiffeisenstr. 6a

Emmelshausen 56281
Integrierte Gesamtschule
Rhein-Mosel-Str. 87-89

Bell 56288
Gemeindehaus
Alter Weiher 2

Simmern 55469
Hunsrickhalle
Schulstr. 12



