Blutspenden in 56288 Kastellaun bis zum 13.10.2025

Мо	05.05.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Emmelshausen 56281 Integrierte Gesamtschule Rhein-Mosel-Str. 87-89
Fr	09.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Kastellaun 56288 Integrierte Gesamtschule Theodor-Heuss-Str. F3
Do	15.05.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Blankenrath 56865 Grundschule Waldstr. 4
Mo	19.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Simmern 55469 Hunsrückhalle Schulstr. 12
Di	27.05.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Rheinböllen 55494 Puricelli-Schule Schulstr. 3
Mi	28.05.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Gemünden 55490 Bürgerhaus Raiffeisenstr. 6a
Мо	23.06.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Kirchberg 55481 Stadthalle Gartenstr. 1
Fr	11.07.2025 13:30-18:00 Uhr	Simmern 55469 Blutspendemobil Globus, Baumarkt (Parkplatz) Rödelbachstr. 3
Мо	14.07.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Emmelshausen 56281 Integrierte Gesamtschule Rhein-Mosel-Str. 87-89
Fr	18.07.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bell 56288 Gemeindehaus Alter Weiher 2

Мо	28.07.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Simmern 55469 Hunsrückhalle Schulstr. 12
Di	12.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Rheinböllen 55494 KiR Kulturhaus Schulstr. 2
Do	28.08.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Blankenrath 56865 Grundschule Waldstr. 4
Mo	08.09.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Kirchberg 55481 Stadthalle Gartenstr. 1
Mi	17.09.2025 16:30-19:30 Uhr	Gemünden 55490 Bürgerhaus Raiffeisenstr. 6a
Mo	29.09.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Emmelshausen 56281 Integrierte Gesamtschule Rhein-Mosel-Str. 87-89
Fr	10.10.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bell 56288 Gemeindehaus Alter Weiher 2
Mo	13.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Simmern 55469 Hunsrückhalle Schulstr. 12

Schulstr. 12